2026 Somerset County Grant Recipients

Applicant Name

Appalachian Outlaws Pulling Series

Baker's Home and Garden Center

Barbs Boutique LLC

Cascio's Fruit Market

Casselman Cabin Retreat LLC

Comfort Inn

Confluence Tourism Association

Confluence Tourism Association

Confluence Volunteer Fire Company

Four Points RV Resorts of Somerset, LLC dba Pioneer Lakes RV Park
Friends of Camp Soles, Inc.

Friends of Flight 93 National Memorial

Great Allegheny Passage Conservancy

Hartzell House Bed & Breakfast Inc.

Highlands Hideaway LLC

Hillegas Sugar Camp

Historical and Genealogical Society of Somerset County, Inc.
International Conservation Center of the Pittsburgh Zoo & Aquarium
Jennerstown Speedway Complex, LLC

Laurel Highlands Lodging, LLC

Lincoln Highway Heritage Corridor

Maple Leaf Outfitters LLC

Meyersdale Area Historical Society

Meyersdale Area Historical Society

Meyersdale Area Merchants' Association

Mountain Ridge ATV Park

New Centerville & Rural Volunteer Fire Department
On Point Adventure Foods

Patriot Park Foundation

Pennsylvania Maple Festival

Ponfeigh Distillery Inc

Quecreek Mine Rescue Foundation

Remember Me Rose Garden

September 11th National Memorial Trail Alliance
Seven Springs Mountain Resort (VRSS Holdings, LLC)
Shamrock Sporting Clays, LLC.

Shamrock Whiskey & Cigar Bar, LLC

Somerset Country Club

Somerset County Chamber of Commerce
Somerset County Fair

Somerset, Inc.

Grant Type
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Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
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Marketing
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Amount Awarded
3,660.00
7,000.00

17,440.00
1,000.00
6,000.00

14,115.00
2,000.00

18,236.00
2,312.00

20,000.00

10,007.25

66,870.00

20,875.00

10,000.00
6,590.00

10,527.00

15,535.00
4,000.00

161,250.00
967.50
5,000.00
3,200.00
3,847.00

38,216.00
6,404.01

84,000.00

27,014.00
7,525.00

28,534.00

22,635.00

28,600.00
4,695.00

14,340.00
3,030.00

203,570.00

34,004.00
1,000.00
7,500.00

35,000.00

24,770.00

35,000.00



Stonycreek-Quemahoning Intiative
Sugar Grove Antiques

Sunshine Luggage Shuttle, LLC
Sylvania Mountain Lodging

Tall Pines Distillery LLC

The Levi Deal Mansion, Inc.

The Lodge at Indian Lake
Somerset Cty Recreation and Trails Associations
Trailhead Brewing Company
turnovi

Venue at the Stables

Vin De Matrix Winery LLC

Yoder's Guest House

Yough Mountain House, LLC
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1,950.00
7,500.00
9,965.00
4,210.00
8,650.00
7,555.00
18,225.00
12,690.00
3,132.00
27,600.00
15,000.00
500.00
7,000.00
5,590.00
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