

2026 Somerset County Grant Recipients

Applicant Name	Grant Type	Amount Awarded
Appalachian Outlaws Pulling Series	Marketing	3,660.00
Baker's Home and Garden Center	Marketing	7,000.00
Barbs Boutique LLC	Marketing	17,440.00
Cascio's Fruit Market	Marketing	1,000.00
Casselman Cabin Retreat LLC	Marketing	6,000.00
Comfort Inn	Marketing	14,115.00
Confluence Tourism Association	Marketing	2,000.00
Confluence Tourism Association	Visitors Center	18,236.00
Confluence Volunteer Fire Company	Marketing	2,312.00
Four Points RV Resorts of Somerset, LLC dba Pioneer Lakes RV Park	Marketing	20,000.00
Friends of Camp Soles, Inc.	Marketing	10,007.25
Friends of Flight 93 National Memorial	Marketing	66,870.00
Great Allegheny Passage Conservancy	Marketing	20,875.00
Hartzell House Bed & Breakfast Inc.	Marketing	10,000.00
Highlands Hideaway LLC	Marketing	6,590.00
Hillegas Sugar Camp	Marketing	10,527.00
Historical and Genealogical Society of Somerset County, Inc.	Marketing	15,535.00
International Conservation Center of the Pittsburgh Zoo & Aquarium	Marketing	4,000.00
Jennerstown Speedway Complex, LLC	Marketing	161,250.00
Laurel Highlands Lodging, LLC	Marketing	967.50
Lincoln Highway Heritage Corridor	Marketing	5,000.00
Maple Leaf Outfitters LLC	Marketing	3,200.00
Meyersdale Area Historical Society	Marketing	3,847.00
Meyersdale Area Historical Society	Visitors Center	38,216.00
Meyersdale Area Merchants' Association	Marketing	6,404.01
Mountain Ridge ATV Park	Marketing	84,000.00
New Centerville & Rural Volunteer Fire Department	Marketing	27,014.00
On Point Adventure Foods	Marketing	7,525.00
Patriot Park Foundation	Marketing	28,534.00
Pennsylvania Maple Festival	Marketing	22,635.00
Ponfeigh Distillery Inc	Marketing	28,600.00
Quecreek Mine Rescue Foundation	Marketing	4,695.00
Remember Me Rose Garden	Marketing	14,340.00
September 11th National Memorial Trail Alliance	Marketing	3,030.00
Seven Springs Mountain Resort (VRSS Holdings, LLC)	Marketing	203,570.00
Shamrock Sporting Clays, LLC.	Marketing	34,004.00
Shamrock Whiskey & Cigar Bar, LLC	Marketing	1,000.00
Somerset Country Club	Marketing	7,500.00
Somerset County Chamber of Commerce	Marketing	35,000.00
Somerset County Fair	Marketing	24,770.00
Somerset, Inc.	Marketing	35,000.00

Stonycreek-Quemahoning Initiative	Marketing	1,950.00
Sugar Grove Antiques	Marketing	7,500.00
Sunshine Luggage Shuttle, LLC	Marketing	9,965.00
Sylvania Mountain Lodging	Marketing	4,210.00
Tall Pines Distillery LLC	Marketing	8,650.00
The Levi Deal Mansion, Inc.	Marketing	7,555.00
The Lodge at Indian Lake	Marketing	18,225.00
Somerset Cty Recreation and Trails Associations	Visitors Center	12,690.00
Trailhead Brewing Company	Marketing	3,132.00
turnovi	Marketing	27,600.00
Venue at the Stables	Marketing	15,000.00
Vin De Matrix Winery LLC	Marketing	500.00
Yoder's Guest House	Marketing	7,000.00
Yough Mountain House, LLC	Marketing	5,590.00